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     5A-1        

RODOP

3B-1

ЦАМ
330-0-1

Височина

0
5 330-5-1

330-10-1
330-15-1
330-20-1

10
15
20

330-0-2
330-5-2
330-10-2
330-15-2
330-20-2

Ос: стомана

25
30

330-25-1
330-30-1

330-25-2
330-30-2

Код Код
Хром Черен

Материал
Код Код

332-3-0 332-3-7Месинг
Без покритие Никелирана

H: 0

ЪГЛОВА ПАНТА | 330

*Всички размери са в милиметри.
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